COPPIA Classif

103
17
12
112
2
115
105
116
110
1

7
114
18
102
11
10
108
117
15
118

16
113
104
14

109
106

111
107

101
13

1°
20

3°

4°

5°

6°

7°

g°

Q°

10°
11°
11°
11°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
24°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
35°

NOMINATIVI
CAFFARENA
PARODI S.
BROLIS
ORENGO
FABIETTI
IVALDI
TONON
SOLARI
ALBANO
CALCAGNO
BARTALINI
GALLESIO
TOSONI
MANGIAPAN
PARODI G.
ZONIN
CANEPA L.
MENEGOTTO
COSTAGLIOLA
CAUSA
CANTALINI
DI FONZO
PIETRASANTA
SALVADFE’
FORONI
FORLINI
MARCONI
CASTELLANO
PERNA
CAMERANO
PICCINI
CATTANEO
SALA
TORRE
POGGI
BOZzO

NOMINATIVI
MORTAROTTI
CAGLIARI
REPETTO
MORINO
MALTESE
GAMBINO
BRUNO
LANCIA
GROSSI
FRASSONI
VIGANCO’
ROMANO
MARAZZA
TRIBUZIO
ACCETTA
GAMALERO
CALVI

GUZA
MUZIO
MAINERI
SORMANI
VITALE
ROBERTO
CACCIOLA
ERANIO
CORETTI
GERMI
BUCCI
PIZZIMENTI
RIDONDELLI
BERUTTI
DANERI
CERRINI
CERVAR
CARLEVARO
UGLIONI

PERCENTUALI
65,26
64,15
63,79
59,93
59,38
57,35
57,17
56,07
55,88
55,51
54,96
54,96
54,96
54,78
53,13
52,57
52,39
51,84
49,63
48,53
48,35
48,16
47,79
47,43
47,43
46,14
44,12
43,57
42,46
41,36
40,07
38,60
37,32
34,93
33,64
33,64



